-0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0

Y
ie

ld
 t

o
 M

a
tu

ri
ty

Weighted Average Maturity (Years)

Bubble Size = Percent of Portfolio

7

Interest Rate Shock Analysis

$171,488,246

Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

$966,034

$705,205

$483,017

-$1,017,786

0.00%

-0.31%

-0.59%

$172,241,408 -$264,624 -0.15%

-$529,249$171,976,784

12/31/2017 Ada County

$173,472,066

$173,211,237

$172,989,049

0.56%

0.41%

0.28%

+100 Basis Points

Interst Rate Change

-100 Basis Points

-75 Basis Points

-50 Basis Points

No Change

-25 Basis Points

+75 Basis Points

+25 Basis Points

+50 Basis Points

$171,742,693 -$763,339 -0.44%

$172,747,540 $241,508 0.14%

$0$172,506,032

0.56%

0.41%

0.28%

0.14%

0.00%

-0.15%

-0.31%

-0.44%

-0.59%

-0.80%

-0.60%

-0.40%

-0.20%

0.00%

0.20%

0.40%

0.60%

0.80%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
e
rc

e
n

t
C

h
a
n

g
e
 i
n

 P
o

rt
fo

li
o

 V
a
lu

e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Estimated Changes in Portfolio's Market Value

8

Next Twelve Months Maturities

Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18

$97.0 $5.5 $5.0 $2.0 $0.0 $3.5 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $2.0 $0.0

Par Value in Millions.  The DBF investment is included in the closest month.

12/31/2017

Maturities

Ada County

$97.0

$5.5  $5.0

$2.0
$0.0

$3.5

$0.0  $0.0  $0.0  $0.0
$2.0

$0.0
$0

$20

$40

$60

$80

$100

$120

Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18

M
il
li
o

n
s

9

Historical Sector Allocation

Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17

Agency 22.1%  23.1%  26.3%  26.7%  33.7%  32.7%  27.2%  29.1%  28.7%  27.0%  31.5%  31.4%

State of Idaho DBF 2.1%  2.2%  2.3%  2.4%  2.6%  2.7%  2.1%  2.3%  2.5%  2.5%  2.7%  2.9%

State of Idaho LGIP 65.4%  63.9%  60.0%  59.3%  51.1%  51.8%  60.3%  58.0%  61.2%  63.0%  57.7%  56.9%

Municipals 1.6%  1.7%  1.7%  1.7%  1.9%  1.9%  1.6%  1.2%  1.3%  1.3%  1.4%  1.5%

MMF 0.0%  0.0%  2.9%  2.9%  3.2%  3.2%  2.6%  2.8%  3.0%  3.0%  3.2%  3.5%

Business Mkt Acct 5.4%  5.6%  3.1%  3.2%  3.4%  3.5%  2.8%  3.0%  3.3%  3.2%  3.5%  3.8%

Certificates of Deposit 3.4%  3.5%  3.7%  3.8%  4.1%  4.2%  3.4%  3.6%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%

Total 100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%

Sector

12/31/2017 Ada County

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%

50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17

AGY

DBF

LGIP

MMF

Bs Mkt Acct

CD

Muni

10

Issuer Allocation
12/31/2017 Ada County

0.1%

0.2%

0.6%

0.7%

1.6%

2.9%

3.5%

3.6%

6.9%

9.6%

13.2%

57.0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Wells Fargo

Ada County

ADA & CANYON SCHOOL D #2 GEN O

Boise State Revenue Bonds

Federal National Mtg Assn

State Of Idaho DBF TR

ZIONS BANK

SUNWEST BANK MMKT CHECKING

Federal Farm Credit Bank

Federal Home Loan Bank